2012 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Lake Park High School Sectional

Meet Manager: Patty Burke

Place

1

2
3
4

Final Team Results

School
Palatine

Barrington
Elk Grove

Rolling Meadows

Vault Bars Beam Floor
35.725 34.675 35.000 35.450

35.850 34.725 33.475 35.525
33.400 28.750 30.025 31.700

32.650 29.225 30.050 29.875

Friday February 03,2012

Total
140.850

139.575
123.875

'121.800
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2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Friday February 03,2012

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Nicole Kuksuk
Amelia Rafferty
Tiffany Persels
Abby Alden
Claudia Przystal
Jessica Lee
Laine [.eedstrom
Marissa Mallon
Rachel Andersen
Natalie Przybylski
Sarah Bohac
Kalina Kirilova
0

OO0 OO

Yr.

Jr.

So.
Sr.

Jr.

Fr.
Fr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.

Jr.
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School
Palatine
Elk Grove
Barrington
Palatine
Palatine
Barrington
Barrington
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove

OCOoOOO0OOoOOo

Vault
9.325
9.175
9.225
8.975
9.075
9.050
8.175
8.350
8.250
8.250
7.850
8.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
8.925
8.550
8.700
8.300
8.800
8.400
8.500
8.350
7.225
7.050
7.175
7.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Beam
9.525
9.125
8.175
8.800
8.575
8.875
8.200
7.775
8.775
7.725
7.150
7.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Floor Average

9.175
9.000
9.500
9.000
8.525
8.500
8.600
8.750
8.425
7.325
7.050
7.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.238
8.963
8.900
8.769
8.744
8.706
8.369
8.306
8.169
7.588
7.306
7.275
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Score
36.950
35.850
35.600
35.075
34.975
34.825
33.475
33.225
32.675
30.350
29.225
29.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000




2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Lake Park High School Sectional Friday February 3,2012
Meet Manager: Patty Burke

Vault Order of Finish

Vauit 1 Vault 2
Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Nicole Kuksuk Jr. Palatine 9.350 9.300 8.600 8.800 0.00 9.325
Tiffany Persels Sr. Barrington 8.600 8.700 9.300 9.150 0.00 9.225
3 Amelia Rafferty So. Elk Grove 9.050 9.300 9.150 9.200 0.00 9.175
4 Claudia Przystal Fr. Palatine 9.050 9.100 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.075
5 Jessica Lee Fr. Barrington 8.650 8.500 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.050
6 Jada Jones Fr. Barrington 8.950 9.100 8.800 9.000 0.00 9.025
7 Abby Alden Jr., Palatine 9.050 8.900 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.975
8 Olivia Maciejewska Jr. Rolling Meadows 8.450 8.400 8.650 8.600 0.00 8.625
9 Claire Timlin Sr. Barrington 8.500 8.600 8.350 8.300 0.00 8.550
10 Marissa Mallon Sr. Palatine 8.300 8.400 8.050 8.200 0.00 8.350
11 Natalie Przybyiski Sr. Elk Grove 8.200 8.300 7.800 7.750 0.00 8.250
11 Alissa Judson Jr. Palatine 8.300 8.000 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
11 Rachel Andersen So. Rolling Meadows 8.200 8.300 8.250 8.250 0.00 8.250
14 Laine Leedstrom So. Barrington 0.000 0.000 8.200 8.150 0.00 8.175
15 Kalina Kirilova Jr. Elk Grove 7.950 8.050 7.500 7.600 0.00 8.000
16 Sylvia Wolicki Jr. Elk Grove 8.000 7.950 7.850 7.900 0.00 7.975
17 Emily Hattory Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.950 7.900 7.650 7.300 0.00 7.925
18 Sarah Bohac Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.650 7.850 7.700 8.000 0.00 7.850
19 loana Manahilova Sr. Elk Grove 7.200 7.600 7.700 7.850 0.00 7.775
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0] 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0] 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Lake Park High School Sectional Friday February 03,2012
Meet Manager: Patty Burke

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Nicole Kuksuk Jr. Palatine 8.800 9.050 © 8.925
1 Marissa Krzysko Sr. Barrington 8.900 8.950 O 8.925
3 Claudia Przystal Fr. Palatine 8.850 8.750 O 8.800
4 Tiffany Persels Sr. Barrington 8.600 8800 O 8.700
5 Megan Hedstrom Jr. Palatine 8.550 8650 O 8.600
5 Claire Timlin Sr. Barrington 8.500 8.700 O 8.600
7 Amelia Rafferty So. Elk Grove 8.700 8400 O 8.550
8 Laine Leedstrom So. Barrington 8.400 8600 O 8.500
9 Jessica Lee Fr. Barrington 8.300 8500 O 8.400
10 Marissa Mallon Sr. Palatine 8.600 8.100 O 8.350
11 Abby Alden Jr. Palatine 8.500 8.100 O 8.300
12 Lauren Cerza Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.300 7800 O 8.050
13 Rachel Andersen So. Rolling Meadows 7.350 7100 O 7.225
14 Sarah Bohac Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.250 7100 O 7175
15 Natalie Przybylski Sr. Elk Grove 7.000 7100 O 7.050
16 Kalina Kirilova Jr. Elk Grove 7.000 7.000 O 7.000
17 Shivani Patel Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.850 6.700 O 6.775
18 Lexi Magnuson Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.850 6.600 O 6.725
19 loana Manahilova Sr. Elk Grove 6.200 6.100 O 6.150
20 Sierra Carr Fr. Elk Grove 5.350 5600 O 5.475
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Lake Park High School Sectional Friday February 03,2012
Meet Manager: Patty Burke

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Nicole Kuksuk Jr. Palatine 9.550 9.500 O 9.525
2 Amelia Rafferty So. Elk Grove 9.000 9.250 O 9.125
3 Jessica Lee Fr. Barrington 8.850 8.900 © 8.875
4 Abby Alden Jr. Palatine 8.800 8800 O 8.800
5 Rachel Andersen So. Rolling Meadows 8.750 8800 O 8.775
6 Claudia Przystal Fr. Palatine 8.650 8,500 O 8.575
7 Claire Timlin Sr. Barrington 8.450 8.000 O 8.225
8 Laine Leedstrom So. Barrington 8.200 8200 O 8.200
9 Tiffany Persels Sr. Barrington 8.250 8100 © 8.175
10 Marissa Krzysko Sr. Barrington 8.050 8250 © 8.150
11 Megan Hedstrom Jr. Palatine 8.200 8.000 © 8.100
12 Marissa Mallon Sr. Palatine 7.800 7750 O 7.775
13 Natalie Przybylski Sr. Elk Grove 7.850 7600 O 7.725
14 Olivia Maciejewska Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.200 7400 O 7.300
15 Sarah Bohac Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.400 6900 © 7.150
16 Kalina Kirilova Jr. Elk Grove 7.000 7000 O 7.000
17 Amanda Ciezak Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.550 7.100 O 6.825
18 Sierra Carr Fr. Elk Grove 6.450 5900 O 6.175
19 Kim Fortin Sr. Elk Grove 5600 6.000 © 5.800
19 Shivani Patel Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.600 6.000 O 5.800
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0] 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Lake Park High School Sectional Friday February 03,2012
Meet Manager: Patty Burke

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Tiffany Persels Sr. Barrington 9.600 9.400 O 9.500
2 Nicole Kuksuk Jr. Palatine 9.200 9150 O 9.175
3 Amelia Rafferty So. Elk Grove 9.100 8900 O 9.000
3 Abby Alden Jr. Palatine 8.800 9100 O 9.000
5 Jada Jones Fr. Barrington 8.800 8.850 O 8.825
6 Marissa Mallon Sr. Palatine 8.800 8.700 © 8.750
7 Laine Leedstrom So. Barrington 8.450 8750 0O 8.600
7 Marissa Krzysko Sr. Barrington 8.700 8500 0 8.600
9 Claudia Przystal Fr. Palatine 8.550 8.500 0 8.525
10 Jessica Lee Fr. Barrington 8.400 8600 0 8.500
11 Rachel Andersen So. Rolling Meadows 8.550 8.300 O 8.425
12 Sylvia Wolicki Jr. Elk Grove 8.250 8.300 0 8.275
13 Andrea Ori Fr. Palatine 8.150 8300 0 8.225
14 Lexi Magnuson Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.200 7.700 O 7.450
15 Natalie Przybylski Sr. Elk Grove 7.250 7400 O 7.325
16 Kalina Kirilova Jr. Elk Grove 6.950 7250 O 7.100
17 Sarah Bohac Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.000 7100 O 7.050
18 Sierra Carr Fr. Elk Grove 6.7560 7200 O 6.975
19 Olivia Maciejewska Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.100 6.800 © 6.950
20 Emily Hattory Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.000 7.000 0.1 6.900
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0] 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000

0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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